WEDDING CEREMONY KEN:AEOHI:SSN
robate Judge

OFFICIANT LIST " second Floor
Atlanta, GA

(404) 612-4640

CHRISTIAN BAPTIST NON-
DENOMINATIONAL
Bishop Aaron Lackey Pasmf;(ﬁf:ﬁf 7L
bishoplacke mail.com rlake@theenonchurch.org .
404-934-5837 404-306-0400 Judge Allyson R Pitts
Temple of Prayer Family Enon Baptist Church deltaarp@gmail.com
Worship Cathedral 3570 Stonewall Tell Rd 470-210-8612
DS 0D ? e South Fulton, GA 30349
161 Senoia Rd. Email your contact info for Judze Garv E. Jack
Fairburn, GA 30213 more information udge Gary L. Jackson
gejackson@atlantaga.gov
Bishop Greg Fann Sr. LGBT 404-532-9511
liber- Pastor Ronald S. Bonner
tychurch1362@gmail.com rbonner@redeemer.org Judge Harry Bowden
404-718-9711 Website: streamingvows.com
. 404'756'754.6 731 Peachtree street, NE 678-768-2606
Liberty International Atlanta, GA 30308 7677667369 :
Church Door of Hope Same day appts available
MiniStries PENTECOSTAL
1362 Metropolitan Pkwy SW Ty By Judge Rashida Oliver

ATL, GA 30310 rasidaoliverwed-

dings@gmail.com
404-692-0071

Attorneycory@Aol.com
770-335-1384

Rev. Shanan Jones

Gatheringbatl@gmail.com MUSLIM
6789'933'5091 Imam Sulaimaan Judge Gary J Markwell
Ebenezer Baptist Church Hamed Gary@garymarkwell.com
3707 Main Street suite inmanha- 770-475-6301
2-102 med@atlantamasjid.com  [RERINNFSY N by Appt.
College Park, GA 30337 770-905-2102
Atlanta Masjid of Al-Islam T G ]
Pastor Earl Calloway FEo-
770-552-1118
ststephenmbc@att.net Lol Available 7 days a week
762-9916 Father Ferando :
404-7 3 ?31 Molina-Restrepo Located in Roswell
St. Stephen Missionary Bap- IS8R your Church Wedding
Hst e Judge Jay Roth
2670 Hogan Road 770-475-4501

(404)-613-4330

East Point, GA 30344 St. Thomas Aquinas Church
(404)-771-6424

535 Rucker Road

MOBILE OFFICIANT Alpharetta, GA - Lall
Fallon Jones, Minister ; I"1116 Jessy 'la
Jessylallo4@gmail.com
e 7 e Wee°k JEWISH Civil ceremonies
www.fallonjones.wedding Rabbi Lydia Medwin e e
(770) 285-7366 Imedwin@the-temple.org off-site locations
404-873-1731 s
Kathy Butler, Minister The Temple Avallil:llllii}l’el; I})lirusl?sn after

foreverbyfanc mail.com 1589 Peachtree St.

26 i Certain weekdays and
(404)-721-3252 tlanta, GA 30309 weekends

For Families and Futures
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